
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Saturday Afternoon
Matinee
4.45 Sports. Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Aunt Pat
5.30 Kookaburra Stories‘
5.45 Tea Dance
6. 0 "Sir Adam Disappears"
6.14 Recent Releases
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Summary
7.30 Evening Programme
3ZR’s Radio Digest, with entertainment from here and there,for all Ijsteners
8. 0 "Sorrel and. Son"
8.30 Serenade
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Theatreland
10. O* Saturday Night Dance
10.30 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0.8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.0 Tunes of the Times
215 From the Sigmund RomI berg Shows
9.30 Locel Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘To Haveand to Hold"
41. 0 Richard Tauber
11.15 Songs of the Islands
41.30 The Symphony of Music
12. 0 Sports Announcements
Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Local Weether Condi

2. 1 Saturday Matinee
4.45 Sports .Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 Late Sports Results
6.390 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel78 Sports Summary
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Pleasure
The Story Behind the Song
"Pictures at an Exhibition’

Moussorgsky8.5 BBC Theetre Orchestra,
conducted by Stanford Robin-
son j
‘Jolanthe’ Overture Sullivan

8.13 DOROTHY SMITH (so-
prano)
Orpheus. with his LuteSullivan
Will You Go with Me MurrayWaltz Song German
(From the Studio)

8.24 BBC Variety Orchestraconducted by Rese Jenkins
8.38 . MARGARET BELL (con-
tralto)
Phyllis Has Such Charming
Graces: Wilson
My Heart is a Haven

Sternel
Oh, the Oak and the Ash

Trad.
(From the Studio)

8.48 London Philharmonic Or-chestra
In Holiday Mood Ketelbey

% 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
4114.20 Close down ;

ZIN7ZO©)
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5. 0 p.m. The NBC Symphony Or-
chestra
"Russian Easter Festival"
Overture Rimsky-Korsakov

5.30 Clessics for Everyman
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs of the West
6.45 Xavier Cugat and his Or-
chestra
7. 0 Populer Parade
17.30 "Hopalong Cassidy’
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Sammy Kaye’s Song Parade
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs. North"
19. 4 Classical Musio
The Busch Chember Players
under the direction of Adolph
Busch
Brandenburg Concerto No. 1
in F Bach

9.25 Ignace Jan Paderewski
(piano)
Rondo in A Minor K.51t

: Mozart
9.34 William Hain (tenor)
Benjamin de Loeche (baritone),
and Ethyl Hayden (soprano)
Coffee Cantata Bach
10. 3 Natan Milstein (violin)
Sonata No, 12 Pergolesi
Larghetto in A : Nardini
10.138 Sir Hemilton Harty and
the’ London Symphony Orches-
tra
Suite Handel
10.30 Close down

"INV 22 INVERCARGILL: 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 "Homestead on the Rise’
9.15 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home: The
Menace of a Sneeze
10.33 ‘Bright Horizon"
41. 0 "Girl of the Ballet"
11.24 Larry Adler (mouth-
organ) 7

11.30 Hollywood Spotlight
11.42 Songs for Sale
42. 0 Lunch Music
2..0 p.m. Radio Matinee
4.0 The Floor Show
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Sat-
urday Quiz
5.30 Melody Mixture
* (BBC Programme)

6. 0 Hawaiian Hermonies
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 Old Time Music Hall
8. 0 "Tunes You Used to Dance
To," with Victor Silvester and
his Orchestra

8.30 Streamline, featuring theyoung Australian comedianAlan Rowe
90 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Music Hath Charms
10. 0 District Sports Summary
10.10 Tunes of the Times
10.30 Close down

Saturday, November 8Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report trom ZB’s:

| 7.32 am., 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m

1ZB2.
6. 0 a.m,. Melodies for a Leisure
Morning
8.45 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Bachelor Giri Session
(Betty)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
10.15 Variety Programme by
Light Artists
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
throughout the afternoon
p.m. Gardening Session(ohn Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club

. ges
2. 0 riority Parade
3. 0 The Mills Brothers
3.15 Gems from Hawaii
~2.30

From the Variety Stage
y 4.15 The Papakura Programme
4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Children’s Competition
Corner
5.45 Sports Results
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
—

6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.30 Great Days in. Sport
6,45 Interlude of Music7. 0 Please Play For Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 Romance of Famous Jewels
8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 The Pace that Kills
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Musical Programme ofHits Old and New
10. 0 The Spelling Quiz10.15 Serenade in Rhythm .

10.30 Famous Dance Bands:er. Lunceford3.: 3 ance Little Lad
11.15 Dance Music ntil Mid-
alge12. Close down

228 eee
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Review
9. O Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.45 Moods Modernistic10..0 Gardening Session
(Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jorie)10.30 Harold Ramsay (organ)
10.45 Echoes of Variety11. 0 Johnny Wade
11.15 The M'lt Herth Trio
11.30 Sports Session, cancella-
tions, and postponements11.45 Denny Dennis Sings
Sports Results throughout the
afternoon, include Races at
Levin, Auckland and Winton.Trots at Christchurch. Local
Cricket Results
12.30 p.m. Cancellations and
Postponements15 First Sports Summary2.30 From To-day’s Hit Parades
3. 0 Popular Pianists
3.30 Humour in Words and Song
3.45 Second Sports Summary5. 0 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
5.16 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
615 The Ovaltineys
6.30 In Tune with the Times
6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards)
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 Romance of Famous Jewels:The Catseye Ring of Mary An-toinette
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records ©
8.45 Masters of Song: JohnHendrik and Tino Rossi
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Hawailfan Hospitality9.30 Frankie Carle: Piano Ser-
enades

,9.45 Adapted from the Classics10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t No Fairies:
The Bay Who Learned to Shiver
10.45 What Denny Dennis and
Anne Shelton Sing
11. 0 Cabaret of the Alr12. 0 Close down
. _~~*
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6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
8.15 To-day’s Sports (the Toff)
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session
(Paula)
9.45 Nitwit Network
10. 0 Playboys from Mayfair
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Striking a New Note
11. 0 Spotlight on the BBC
Chorus
11.15 Kings of Corn: Dick Rob-
ertson and his Orchestra
11.30 For the Week-End Gar-
dener
12.30 p.m. Back to the Luncheon
Menu ‘1.3 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Men in Harmony1.3 Family Favourites
1.45 Wanderers of the Hills2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.45 Let the Bands Play
3. 0 Reserved
3.15 Toralf Tollefsen (accor-
dion)
3.30 From our Overseas Library4. 0 Shepherd’s Pie
4.30 Children’g Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies Concert
5.15 News from the Zoo: Rod-
ents, Beavers, and Porcupines
5.45 Final Sports Results

. EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 . Let’s Get Together
6.45 Just Out of the Box
7. 0 Please Play for Me (first
broadcast)
7.30 Empress of Destiny7.45 The Full Turn-
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Reserved
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.18 To Whom It May Concern
30 Armchair Corner
. O Thanks for the Song15 Evergreens for 1932
30 Famous Dance Bands: Ray-
ond Scott
Nonsense and Novelty
Dancing Time
Close down|Sree
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6. Oa.m. London News :6. 5 Start the Day Right4ZB’s Breakfast session
3 Morning Meditation
oO Breakfast Parade5 Morning Star
0 Bright and Early45 Drive Safely
. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Maureen)
9.45 Songs of the Sea10. 0 Novelty Numbers by the
Jumping Jacks10.16 Songs of the Plantation
10.30 Recent Releases
11. 0 Join us in a Chorus
11.30 Piano Varieties
12. 0 Melody Menu
1996 p.m. Instrumental Novel-es
12.45 Marie Green1.0 Of Interest to Men
1.15 Joviality1.30 Laugh and be Happy2. 0 Favourites of Waltz Time
2.15 Sports Summary2.30 Cinema Organ: ReginaldDixon and Sidney Torch
3. 0 The Smoothies Sing3.15 Sports Summar
3.30 Music of the Moment4.0 The Charioteers
4.40 Sports Summary
4.45 Voice of Youth (Peter)5.15 4ZB Radio Players
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Ovaitiney Programme6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
6.45 Sports Results of the Day(Bernie McConnell)
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade (Jack
oavey)7.30 mpress of Destiny
7.45 Reserved8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Recordings
8.45 Out of the Night9.°0 Doctor Mao
9.1 Celebrity Spotlight: Jean-
nette MacDonald
oe Louis Levy and Judy Gar-a
10. 0 Band Wagon
10.30 &11.20 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance |11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Dominion Weather Fore-15

cast
0 Saturday ‘Specials’
30 Drive Safely Talk
0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Bing Crosby
9.45 Sweet Melodies
10..0 Workers’ Playtime
410.30 Tenor Time: James Melton
41. 0 Boston Symphony Orche
estra
11.15 The Mills Brothers
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 ’Teen Age Shows
12. 0 Music and Song
12.15 p.m. Sports Summary
12.30 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
Gardening Session

7.
7.

8.
8.
9.

1.15 Fred’s Second Summary
2.15 Another Sports Summary
2.16 The Song Spinners
2.45 Afternoon Dancing Party
3. 0 Reminiscent Mood
3.15 More Sports Results
3.30 Stars in the Afternoon3.45 Music of Our Time4.0 Orchestra! M'sceliany415 Here’s that Fred Again
4.45 Sunset Roundup
5. 0 Fumbombo, the last of the
dragons
5.15 Spotlight on The Three
Suns
5.30 Long, Long Ago
5.45 News from the Zoo; The
Kakapo and the Kea
EVENING PROGRAMME
Saturday Serenade
Casa Loma Orchestra and
onnie Munro
Sports ResultsTwilight Timelf You Please, Mr. Parkin
This and That (Diainy
Record Roundabout
Challenge of the Citles
Harvest of Stars
Great Days in SportDoctor’ Mac
The Old Songs
Weather Forecast
Our Feature Band
Close downS|
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2ZB’s Saturday night pro-
gramme, Masters of Song, which
is broadcast at 8.45, to-night
brings you the voices of John
Hendrik and Tino Rossi.
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